7/28/2014

gid LastName

400 MEIER
404 BARNES

406 BACHMA

Totals:

Drawer

($92.20)
($355.51)
$0.00

($447.71)

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

Drawer Report JP

Coupons Paid Void
QRace
$0.00 ($386.75) $0.00
$0.00 ($842.06) $0.00
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00

($1,228.81)

#Paids/'Void

11

21

32

Handle Net Handle
$294.55 $294.55
$486.55 $486.55
$0.00 $0.00
$781.10 $781.10

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

99



