Drawer Report JP

7/28/2014

	gid LastName	<u>Drawer</u>	<u>Fills</u>	Coupons	<u>Paid</u>	Void	#Paids/Void	Handle	Net Handle	<u>Checks</u>	<u># Tic</u>
						ORace					
	400 MEIER	(\$92.20)	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$386.75)	\$0.00	11	\$294.55	\$294.55	\$0.00	35
	404 BARNES	(\$355.51)	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$842.06)	\$0.00	21	\$486.55	\$486.55	\$0.00	64
	406 BACHMA	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	0	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	0
Totals:		(\$447.71)			(\$1,228.81)		32	\$781.10	\$781.10		99